2. Raiffeisen Gmunden Triathlon 2020 Sonntag, 12. Juli 2020

Sprint — 750m/25km/5km - M

1 16 59:40 Leon Pauger M Allg. Klasse AUT Tri Dornbirn 10:03 35:05 0:41 13:51
2 1 1:00:44 +1:04 Lukas Hollaus M AK1 AUT SKINFIT RACING Tri Team 9:51 0:49 35:56 0:41 13:27
3 6 1:01:35 +1:55 Paul Ruttmann M AK1 AUT PSV Tri-Linz 10:43 1:03 34:31 0:45 14:33
4 3 1:02:36 +2:55 Lukas Pertl M Allg. Klasse AUT SKINFIT RACING Tri Team 10:06 0:43 37:17 0:34 13:56
5 4 1:03:50 +4:09 Philip Pertl M Allg. Klasse AUT SKINFIT RACING Tri Team 10:22 0:45 36:41 0:40 15:22
6 7 1:04:28 +4:47 Georg Enzenberger M Allg. Klasse AUT FH OO Sports Team 10:31 0:53 36:57 0:40 15:27
7 5 1:05:06 +5:25 Michael Weiss M AK1 AUT TriRunners Baden 11:02 1:39 36:35 0:57 14:53
8 21 1:05:28 +5:47 Peter Mullner M AK1 AUT ESIN-Racing / SV Cobra 12:07 0:59 36:35 0:41 15:06
9 27 1:06:30 +6:49 Rafael Lukatsch M Allg. Klasse AUT Eliterunners_EC 11:09 0:58 38:22 0:45 15:16
10 12 1:06:34 +6:54 Klemens Oberleithner M Allg. Klasse AUT RATS Amstetten 9:56 0:57 39:47 0:46 15:08
11 8 1:06:36 +6:55 Peter Luftensteiner M Allg. Klasse AUT PSV Tri-Linz 10:27 0:58 39:08 0:43 15:20
12 9 1:06:48 +7:08 Niklas Keller M Allg. Klasse AUT RATS Amstetten 10:22 0:53 40:00 0:38 14:55
13 13 1:07:05 +7:24 Christoph Pélzgutter M Allg. Klasse AUT Tria Team NO West 10:28 1:03 39:59 0:46 14:49
14 2 1:07:29 +7:49 Moritz Meier M Allg. Klasse AUT SKINFIT RACING Tri Team 10:27 1:01 38:53 0:44 16:24
15 15 1:07:30 +7:50 Jakob Meier M Allg. Klasse AUT Tri Team Bludenz 10:54 0:52 39:22 0:40 15:42
16 34 1:07:31 +7:50 Herbert Enzinger M Allg. Klasse GER RSV Freilassing Triathlon 11:17 0:58 39:32 0:44 15:00
17 10 1:08:09 +8:28 Julian Piller M Allg. Klasse AUT RATS Amstetten 9:52 0:57 40:08 0:47 16:25
18 26 1:08:12 +8:31 Peter Huber M AK1 AUT ESIN-Racing 11:25 1:09 38:32 0:50 16:16
19 14 1:08:19 +8:38 Thomas Angerer M AK1 AUT X3 Team Austria 13:34 38:27 1:08 15:10
20 62 1:08:28 +8:47 David Zechleitner M Allg. Klasse AUT SV-Wolfexpress 11:53 1:00 38:57 0:46 15:52
21 19 1:08:39 +8:59 Gerald Will M AK3 AUT Teamd4sports 10:36 0:59 38:43 0:43 17:38
22 23 1:08:49 +9:08 Till Clijsen M Allg. Klasse SuI Tri Team Bludenz 10:14 1:00 40:09 0:38 16:48
23 63 1:09:12 +9:32 Lukas Hufnagel M AK1 AUT ESIN-RACING 11:44 1:05 40:11 0:44 15:28
24 33 1:09:39 +9:58 Mathias Artmayr M Allg. Klasse AUT IRONTEAM Eferding Ortho 12:20 1:07 38:58 0:50 16:24
25 36 1:09:42 +10:01 Daniel Holzl M Allg. Klasse AUT ESIN-RACING 11:35 0:57 40:50 0:49 15:31
26 29 1:10:06 +10:25 Gregor Weigl M Allg. Klasse AUT PSV Tri-Linz 11:22 0:53 40:53 0:37 16:21
27 61 1:10:22 +10:41 Felix Waldhuber M Allg. Klasse AUT SV Aigen im Ennstal Triathlon 12:07 1:04 40:09 0:53 16:09
28 94 1:10:48 +11:07 Daniel Grabner M AK1 AUT Tri Boa Innerschwand 13:45 0:59 38:46 0:43 16:35
29 50 1:10:52 +11:11 Bernhard Goll M AK1 AUT Tri Team 1.USC Traun 12:13 1:04 40:28 0:46 16:21
30 22 1:10:56 +11:15 Benjamin Lienhart M Allg. Klasse AUT Pro Team Mohrenwirt 11:02 0:53 42:19 0:44 15:58
31 28 1:10:57 +11:16 Dejan Popovic M AK1 AUT P3 Trisports Team 10:57 1:14 42:09 0:47 15:50
32 56 1:11:08 +11:28 Martin Leirer M AK2 AUT Triheroes Askd N6 12:49 0:59 39:52 0:42 16:46
33 39 1:11:21 +11:41 Peter Wenzelhuemer M Allg. Klasse AUT Ironteam Eferding Ortho 11:22 1:06 38:33 0:59 19:21
34 49 1:12:00 +12:20 Stefan Leitner M AK2 AUT ALOHA SPORT 12:25 1:15 41:03 0:49 16:28
35 37 1:12:04 +12:23 Raphael Petrovic M Allg. Klasse AUT Bike&Run Imst 11:02 0:57 42:23 0:55 16:47
36 230 1:12:09 +12:28 Florian Deibl M AK1 GER LG Mettenheim 12:26 1:07 40:39 1:07 16:50
37 45 1:12:46 +13:06 Kristian Kullmann M Allg. Klasse GER 12:00 1:08 41:39 0:48 17:11
38 30 1:13:00 +13:19 Gabriel Wurm M AK1 AUT grafwurmula 12:53 1:12 41:16 0:56 16:43
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39 41 1:13:11 +13:30 Roman Breitwieser M AK1 AUT Union Pennewang 12:08 1:06 42:35 0:45 16:37
40 32 1:13:38 +13:57 Michael Aigner M AK1 AUT TRI+RUN Autohaus Mayr 12:13 1:03 41:50 0:51 17:41
Schwarzach
41 42 1:13:50 +14:09 Wolfgang Ermeling M AK3 AUT TriRun Linz 12:18 1:09 40:47 1:01 18:35
42 70 1:13:51 +14:10 Robert Taferner M AK2 AUT ESIN-Racing 14:03 1:28 40:40 1:25 16:15
43 120 1:14:16 +14:35 Markus Wimmer M Allg. Klasse GER Agv sportteam 13:53 1:37 40:27 0:58 17:21
44 131 1:14:23 +14:42 Ronni HEIS M AK1 AUT Radsportverein www.atterbiker.at 13:33 1:40 40:56 0:52 17:22
45 91 1:14:52 +15:11 Werner Torau M AK2 AUT SwimBikeRun Enns 12:45 1:10 41:49 1:00 18:08
46 95 1:15:01 +15:20 Mario Neumann M AK1 AUT T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 13:19 1:26 41:48 0:55 17:33
47 48 1:15:09 +15:28 Sebastian Hutterer M AK1 AUT T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 12:45 1:22 42:59 0:48 17:15
48 38 1:15:19 +15:39 Hannes Kolroser M AK1 AUT 11:47 1:30 43:19 1:18 17:25
49 59 1:15:32 +15:51 Axel Polzleitner M AK2 AUT HSV Trisport Ried 12:35 1:46 42:25 0:56 17:50
50 43 1:15:41 +16:00 Sebastian Fuchs M Allg. Klasse AUT Sig Harreither 13:09 1:06 43:38 0:48 17:00
51 64 1:15:46 +16:05 Rene Tauber M Allg. Klasse AUT Sparkasse Tria Team Wallsee 14:47 1:18 41:59 0:57 16:45
52 107 1:16:01 +16:20 Reinhard Marl M AK1 AUT Attnang-Puchheim 14:21 1:20 41:42 1:19 17:19
53 86 1:16:03 +16:22 Thomas Hofstatter M AK2 AUT 13:19 1:26 41:52 1:10 18:16
54 144 1:16:08 +16:27 Christian Windhager M AK2 AUT 14:31 1:19 41:53 0:52 17:33
55 58 1:16:17 +16:36 Michael Langmann M AK1 AUT 13:20 1:54 42:18 1:19 17:26
56 47 1:16:19 +16:39 Michael Windbichler M Allg. Klasse GER Triathlon Grassau e.V. 13:29 1:27 42:41 0:53 17:49
57 51 1:16:23 +16:42 walter lima M AK2 AUT Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 13:03 1:18 43:34 1:01 17:27
58 98 1:16:47 +17:07 Andreas Haufle M AK1 GER Triathlon Glinzburg 14:37 1:08 43:06 0:44 17:12
59 52 1:16:56 +17:16 Johannes Piller M AK3 AUT Triathlon Team Pottsching 12:41 1:22 42:40 1:07 19:06
60 97 1:16:59 +17:19 Stefan Wanner M AK2 AUT TriTeam SC Leutasch 13:07 2:01 42:50 1:16 17:45
61 73 1:17:18 +17:37 Alexander Krippner M Allg. Klasse AUT CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 14:41 1:48 42:40 1:00 17:09
62 76 1:17:26 +17:45 Julian Sixt M AK1 AUT Triathlon Mattigtal 13:08 1:19 43:34 1:02 18:23
63 126 1:17:32 +17:51 Walter Hamminger M AK1 AUT T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 16:27 1:21 40:51 0:48 18:05
64 237 1:17:41 +18:00 Laurenz Potzelsberger M AK1 AUT ESIN-Racing 14:06 1:29 43:23 0:55 17:48
65 141 1:17:44 +18:03 Hans-Juergen Schoder M AK2 AUT Union Sport Linz 14:40 2:05 42:08 1:17 17:34
66 75 1:17:47 +18:06 Felix Reichel M Allg. Klasse AUT TriRun Linz 13:23 1:23 45:02 1:01 16:58
67 100 1:17:55 +18:14 Markus Burkert M AK2 AUT Trics 15:34 1:22 40:04 0:52 20:03
68 69 1:18:03 +18:22 Michael Tuschek M AK1 AUT ALC Wels 13:42 1:12 43:58 0:52 18:19
69 71 1:18:04 +18:24 Bernhard Berger M AK1 AUT TRIbe sports Saalfelden 14:08 1:31 42:29 1:00 18:56
70 i 1:18:11 +18:31 Lukas Wagner M Allg. Klasse AUT Lauftreff NuRdorf 13:07 1:26 44:59 0:54 17:45
71 79 1:18:35 +18:54 Sascha Bichler M Allg. Klasse AUT www.atterbiker.at 12:08 1:25 43:54 1:25 19:43
72 25 1:18:41 +19:00 Raphael Gampe M Allg. Klasse AUT TrumerTriTeam 13:39 1:13 44:59 1:05 17:45
73 146 1:18:57 +19:16 Simon Schedl M Allg. Klasse AUT 13:47 2:17 43:05 1:17 18:31
74 88 1:19:29 +19:48 Thomas Pfeil M Allg. Klasse AUT 13:59 1:34 44:34 1:10 18:12
75 57 1:19:29 +19:48 Wolfgang Kurz M AK2 AUT Union Sport Linz 12:55 1:25 41:44 1:06 22:19
76 112 1:19:42 +20:01 Markus Zéchbauer M AK2 AUT FH OO Sportsteam Materialbox 16:49 1:19 42:36 1:08 17:50
77 89 1:20:01 +20:21 Martin Riedel M AK1 AUT URC Spk Renner Langenlois 13:46 1:32 45:27 1:01 18:15
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78 115 1:20:21 +20:40 Patrick Schink M AK1 AUT TRI-Friends 15:04 1:28 45:36 0:53 17:20
79 92 1:20:26 +20:45 Martin Umgeher M AK2 AUT HSV Triathlon Kérnten 13:45 1:31 45:47 1:05 18:18
80 108 1:20:27 +20:46 Martin Miejski M AK2 AUT bike-racing-blau-weiss 16:51 1:43 43:03 1:09 17:41
81 185 1:20:44 +21:03 Andreas Streif M AK1 AUT ASICS Frontrunner Austria 15:36 1:37 44:43 0:45 18:03
82 165 1:20:46 +21:05 Marvin Haslauer M AK1 AUT Palfinger 15:12 1:50 43:58 1:02 18:44
83 167 1:21:05 +21:25 Achim Hermann M AK1 AUT 17:12 1:32 43:32 1:06 17:43
84 153 1:21:06 +21:25 Florian Scholz M AK2 AUT UASC Attersee West 15:25 1:33 43:44 0:50 19:34
85 65 1:21:08 +21:27 Martin Gralki M AK3 GER LTC Wangen 15:00 1:46 45:20 0:56 18:06
86 210 1:21:12 +21:32 Thomas Kreund| M Allg. Klasse AUT ASKO Laufrad Steyr 17:22 2:22 42:36 0:43 18:09
87 129 1:21:17 +21:37 Clemens Elst M Allg. Klasse AUT 13:53 1:32 43:29 1:19 21:04
88 231 1:21:32 +21:52 Bernhard Forster M AK3 AUT Tri Team Kaiser 13:35 1:19 45:22 0:52 20:24
89 158 1:22:02 +22:21 Andreas Schonauer M AK3 AUT 15:44 1:37 44:15 0:59 19:27
90 135 1:22:20 +22:39 Bernhard Lindner M AK1 AUT SU TRI STYRIA 15:47 1:41 43:54 1:14 19:44
91 138 1:22:22 +22:41 Christoph Pramberger M Allg. Klasse AUT 14:34 1:14 46:55 0:49 18:50
92 191 1:22:26 +22:45 Wolfgang Kurz M AK2 AUT 14:48 2:28 45:54 1:06 18:10
93 136 1:22:30 +22:49 Alexander Pachler M AK2 AUT KSC 15:57 2:29 45:24 0:58 17:42
94 181 1:22:40 +22:59 Armin Blasch M AK1 AUT UASC Attersee West 16:06 2:00 45:42 1:16 17:36
95 148 1:22:40 +22:59 Andreas Haslinger M AK1 AUT Union Pennewang 15:38 1:14 44:46 0:57 20:05
96 80 1:22:42 +23:02 Michael Schnellinger M Allg. Klasse AUT SV Gallneukirchen 14:05 1:27 47:40 0:48 18:42
97 90 1:22:44 +23:04 Elias Schoissengeier M Allg. Klasse AUT ilaiS.-Tri 13:19 1:44 48:13 1:17 18:11
98 145 1:22:54 +23:13 Julian Bartl M Allg. Klasse AUT Life Radio 13:22 1:27 48:17 1:18 18:30
99 164 1:22:55 +23:14 Alexander Hartmann M AK1 GER SSV Hoyerswerda 19:48 1:14 42:32 1:02 18:19
100 101 1:22:59 +23:18 Holger Kessel M AK2 UNK Team twenty.six Roth e.V. 14:30 2:05 45:51 1:04 19:29
101 102 1:23:08 +23:27 Hermann Kreuzer M AK2 AUT Union Reichenthal Bike & Run 15:08 1:45 46:06 1:30 18:39
102 103 1:23:15 +23:34 Bernhard Kriegner M AK1 AUT 14:17 2:12 44:19 1:20 21:07
103 82 1:23:15 +23:34 joachim rathbauer M AK4 AUT 14:49 1:36 46:36 0:52 19:22
104 93 1:23:27 +23:46 Stefan Weinhopl M AK2 AUT Tri Team 1.USC Traun 14:52 2:02 45:54 1:20 19:19
105 99 1:23:32 +23:51 Peter Brandenburger M AK3 AUT Team-MOMA-Tri 14:54 2:10 45:49 1:18 19:21
106 116 1:23:44 +24:04 Kurt Schrogendorfer M AK3 AUT TriRun Linz 14:18 1:33 48:04 1:00 18:49
107 118 1:23:54 +24:13 Jan Stoger M AK1 AUT Union Pennewang 15:43 1:28 45:50 0:57 19:56
108 111 1:24:00 +24:19 Gerold Breuer M AK2 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 14:40 1:38 46:49 1:27 19:26
109 171 1:24:38 +24:57 Thomas Pesendorfer M AK2 AUT T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 16:16 1:58 44:35 1:43 20:06
110 137 1:24:53 +25:13 Bernhard Pichler M AK2 AUT Tri Mittersill 14:47 1:51 47:18 1:29 19:28
111 134 1:25:37 +25:57 Hubert Lehenbauer M AK3 AUT TriRun Linz 14:31 1:28 47:15 1:02 21:21
112 67 1:25:59 +26:18 Christian Scheibl M AK3 AUT TrumerTriTeam 15:12 1:41 47:46 1:03 20:17
113 127 1:26:14 +26:33 Patrick Bamberger M Allg. Klasse AUT FoodNinjas 17:18 2:50 46:45 1:27 17:54
114 152 1:26:20 +26:39 Nico Petersen M AK1 AUT TSV Ladelund 15:49 2:24 47:36 0:54 19:37
115 234 1:26:21 +26:40 Farhad Ladan M AK3 AUT Bankaustria RC 16:32 2:22 46:46 1:12 19:29
116 162 1:26:35 +26:55 Hansi Fenninger M AK1 AUT Team Mohrenwirt 18:12 1:35 47:16 1:03 18:29
117 121 1:26:36 +26:55 Alexander Farina M AK1 AUT Team MOMA-Tri 15:50 2:35 48:24 0:59 18:48
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118 192 1:26:37 +26:56 Miralem Pargan M AK1 AUT LC St. Polten 17:50 3:07 45:43 1:19 18:38
119 110 1:26:56 +27:16 Herbert Tomand| M AK3 AUT HSV Trisport Ried 14:36 2:11 47:44 1:03 21:22
120 161 1:27:02 +27:21 Phil Falkensammer M AK1 AUT 16:45 1:13 48:08 0:52 20:04
121 132 1:27:46 +28:05 Markus Holl M AK2 AUT 16:43 2:35 48:35 1:02 18:51
122 114 1:28:06 +28:26 Florian Putz M AK1 AUT TrumerTriTeam 16:13 1:59 48:07 1:10 20:37
123 123 1:28:12 +28:31 Michael Machinek M AK1 AUT Nora Racing Team 15:54 1:44 50:10 0:56 19:28
124 187 1:28:15 +28:34 Dominique Roshardt M AK2 AUT Léffler GmbH 16:51 1:40 46:53 0:56 21:55
125 175 1:28:40 +28:59 Daniel Walter M AK1 AUT LC Vitus St Veit a d Glan 16:58 2:23 48:41 1:05 19:33
126 196 1:28:42 +29:01 Markus Weiss M AK3 AUT LC Cafe Haferl 18:15 1:36 48:24 0:47 19:40
127 133 1:28:47 +29:06 Thomas Krahofer M AK3 AUT Spitz 15:59 2:17 49:06 1:26 19:59
128 199 1:29:10 +29:30 Stefan Friegel M AK1 AUT USC Austria 18:07 1:36 48:01 1:00 20:26
129 105 1:29:12 +29:31 Hans Lasee M AK3 AUT Tri Team Wels 15:51 1:40 50:12 1:12 20:17
130 149 1:29:14 +29:33 Tobias Binder M Allg. Klasse AUT 15:43 1:38 49:27 0:52 21:34
131 104 1:29:41 +30:00 Roland Lacher M AK2 AUT bike-racing-blau-weiss 17:46 2:30 47:35 1:13 20:37
132 186 1:29:46 +30:05 Manfred Stummer M AK3 AUT BSV-Land 00O 17:38 2:17 45:59 1:22 22:30
133 207 1:29:53 +30:12 Matthias Schilcher M AK1 AUT Tri Swimmers Wels 15:38 2:16 49:16 1:16 21:27
134 166 1:29:58 +30:17 Gerald Clemens Hauzenberger M AK1 AUT PSV Tri-Linz 17:48 2:27 46:10 1:42 21:51
135 169 1:30:25 +30:45 Lukas Mai M AK1 AUT Union Weibern 17:07 2:07 48:51 1:15 21:05
136 142 1:30:26 +30:45 Fabian Trevisan M Allg. Klasse AUT 15:19 2:00 52:16 1:22 19:29
137 170 1:30:36 +30:55 Fabian Oberlader M Allg. Klasse AUT Fortuna Langenfeld 17:24 1:50 49:50 0:47 20:45
138 81 1:30:40 +30:59 Walter Hauser M AK4 AUT 1.TTC Innsbruck 14:26 1:26 50:14 1:10 23:24
139 190 1:30:47 +31:06 Harald Kaller M AK3 AUT Team Haidlmair 19:10 2:55 47:10 1:23 20:09
140 128 1:30:49 +31:08 Thomas Ecker M AK3 AUT 17:24 1:38 49:31 0:56 21:20
141 151 1:31:07 +31:26 Alfred Fridrik M AK4 AUT PSV Tri-Linz 14:59 1:38 51:01 1:03 22:26
142 130 1:31:27 +31:46 Gunter Haydinger M Allg. Klasse AUT 19:21 3:26 45:04 1:12 22:24
143 229 1:33:02 +33:21 Finn Christiansen M Allg. Klasse GER 21:26 1:52 48:47 1:31 19:26
144 147 1:33:22 +33:41 Victor Goldrin M AK2 RUS Tristar Regensbrg 15:43 2:07 51:21 1:47 22:24
145 200 1:33:40 +33:59 Daniela Goll M AK1 AUT Tri Team 1.USC Traun 16:37 1:41 54:17 0:53 20:12
146 174 1:33:55 +34:14 Tobias StraRer M Allg. Klasse AUT TRI-Team Kaiser 18:38 1:19 49:43 0:54 23:21
147 189 1:34:22 +34:42 Stefan Haitchi M Allg. Klasse AUT 16:55 2:25 51:32 1:08 22:22
148 211 1:34:36 +34:55 Heinz Sonnleitner M AK2 AUT Murauer Bier 21:33 3:21 47:59 1:36 20:07
149 227 1:35:00 +35:19 Wolfgang Atzlesberger M AK3 AUT 19:03 3:12 49:23 1:39 21:43
150 180 1:35:35 +35:54 Thomas Starzer M AK3 AUT Union Reichenthal 16:48 2:32 53:12 1:28 21:35
151 96 1:35:38 +35:57 Fritz Mayer M AK3 AUT T3 Tri Team Traunsee 14:21 1:43 55:32 1:13 22:49
152 219 1:35:40 +35:59 Jurgen Romer M AK2 AUT Styrianer 20:19 1:54 52:18 1:18 19:51
153 124 1:35:50 +36:09 Franz Schlader M AK1 AUT 17:10 2:33 52:46 1:28 21:53
154 216 1:36:29 +36:48 Martin Fast M AK1 AUT 24:25 2:36 48:39 1:10 19:39
155 212 1:36:54 +37:13 Bernhard Kartusch M AK2 AUT STYRIANER 19:59 3:38 49:47 1:21 22:09
156 140 1:36:56 +37:15 Andreas Schlosser M AK2 AUT UASC Attersee West 18:08 2:03 53:29 1:19 21:57
157 240 1:37:06 +37:25 Paul Willmann M Allg. Klasse AUT 22:05 2:20 50:00 0:26 22:15
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Sonntag, 12. Juli 2020

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

182
183
205
209
194
236
214
202
197
198
221
223
217
204

1:37:57
1:38:02
1:38:03
1:38:44
1:39:27
1:39:49
1:40:50
1:44:26
1:45:53
1:48:22
1:48:45
1:50:04
1:52:39
1:56:13

+38:16
+38:22
+38:22
+39:03
+39:46
+40:08
+41:10
+44:45
+46:12
+48:41
+49:04
+50:24
+52:58
+56:32

Sprint — 750m/25km/5km - W

Gernot Feischl

Peter Goschlberger
Werner Pommer
Andreas Eckmayr
Adi Hanel

Ardit Mustafaraj
Gerhard Wolfsteiner
Kurt Junger

Stephan Winkler
Fabian Hof

Thomas Breiteneicher
Hans Moser
Heinzpeter Holzinger
Gerhard Kapsamer

Allg. Klasse
AK3
Allg. Klasse

T2 KEKL

gernotfeischl.com
Heinzel Paper Laakirchen
Naturfreunde Pucking

FH OO Sports Team

TriRun Linz Austria

TTC Wien
Triathlon ATSV Braunau

Sportfreunde Burghéring

19:21
17:40
20:44
20:06
18:51
18:28
19:05
18:21
21:00
20:10
25:24
21:56
24:42
25:54

2:02
2:39
2:41
3:45
1:52
4:09
2:32
2:33
3:39
4:10
2:51
5:16
3:37
3:13

53:57
52:29
50:28
50:36
54:28
55:30
54:49
55:11
54:43
55:14
55:25
56:04
58:45
58:12

1:19
0:53
1:31
1:24
1:10
1:45
1:56
1:48
1:23
1:38
1:13
1:39
2:05
1:45

21:18
24:21
22:39
22:53
23:06
19:57
22:28
26:33
25:08
27:10
23:52
25:09
23:30
27:09

1 109 1:10:41 Julia Hauser w Allg. Klasse AUT Triathlonclub Kagran 10:35 0:55 42:56 0:45 15:30
2 24 1:12:50 +2:08 Magdalena Friih w Allg. Klasse AUT SKINFIT RACING Tri Team 11:29 0:54 43:17 0:51 16:19
3 20 1:13:08 +2:27 Larissa Burtscher w Allg. Klasse AUT Tri Team Bludenz 11:48 0:56 42:00 0:45 17:39
4 17 1:14:34 +3:53 Sarah Schonfelder w Allg. Klasse GER Triathlon Grassau e.V. 12:31 1:13 41:51 0:51 18:08
5 83 1:15:00 +4:18 Cindy Friebel w AK1 GER 13:26 1:40 41:01 0:56 17:57
6 78 1:17:36 +6:55 Sylvia Gehnbock w AK2 AUT 13:38 1:04 42:06 1:04 19:44
7 54 1:18:24 +7:43 Sigrid Herndler w AK1 AUT PSV Tri-Linz 13:35 1:38 44:51 0:57 17:23
8 11 1:18:58 +8:17 Carolina Sandhofer w Allg. Klasse AUT RATS Amstetten 13:24 1:16 44:52 0:57 18:29
9 35 1:21:46 +11:04 Maja Gralki w Allg. Klasse GER LTC Wangen 12:42 1:02 48:17 0:49 18:56
10 60 1:22:14 +11:33 Tamara Schmidt w Allg. Klasse AUT ESIN-Sportclub 12:49 1:11 47:09 1:00 20:05
11 85 1:23:24 +12:43 Barbara Gschwandtner w AK1 AUT TriTeam Wels 12:35 1:52 47:02 1:11 20:44
12 117 1:23:41 +13:00 Petra Autengruber w Allg. Klasse AUT Tri Team 1. USC Traun 14:55 1:32 45:56 1:30 19:48
13 87 1:24:28 +13:47 Verena Jax w Allg. Klasse AUT PSV Tri-Linz 14:59 1:30 47:45 1:17 18:57
14 160 1:27:00 +16:19 Nina Bauer w AK1 AUT 15:19 2:46 50:03 0:40 18:12
15 139 1:28:01 +17:20 Stefanie Schaden w Allg. Klasse AUT Tri Team Kaiser 15:32 1:34 48:37 1:06 21:12
16 66 1:28:23 +17:41 Claudia Gralki w AK2 GER LTC Wangen 14:21 2:09 47:55 1:14 22:44
17 106 1:28:50 +18:09 Marisa Leitner w AK1 AUT ALOHA SPORT 14:31 1:32 51:21 0:54 20:32
18 72 1:28:51 +18:09 Susi Eger w AK2 GER TRISTAR Regensburg 14:48 1:21 48:58 1:09 22:35
19 156 1:29:05 +18:23 Stefanie Lisko w AK1 AUT 16:21 2:32 46:46 0:59 22:27
20 188 1:29:14 +18:32 Anna Pfoser w AK1 AUT LC St. Pélten 17:20 1:50 46:46 0:57 22:21
21 154 1:29:38 +18:57 Claudia Hagauer w AK2 AUT TRI Friends 14:46 2:00 51:28 1:10 20:14
22 113 1:29:44 +19:03 Claudia Giovanazzi w Allg. Klasse AUT TriRun Linz 13:51 1:17 52:07 0:56 21:33
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23 44 1:30:07 +19:26 Marion Huber w Allg. Klasse AUT TRIbe sports Saalfelden 13:12 1:24 52:10 1:15 22:06
24 177 1:30:10 +19:29 Michaela Wolf W AK2 AUT Urc Spk Renner Langenlois 18:23 1:29 49:59 1:05 19:14
25 143 1:30:42 +20:01 Hermine Wieland w AK2 AUT tri union Lungau 15:45 2:10 51:09 1:09 20:29
26 233 1:30:52 +20:10 Anne Aimée Krakora W Allg. Klasse AUT 16:31 1:55 49:52 1:22 21:12
27 84 1:31:56 +21:15 Maiara Good Berger w AK1 BRA TRIbe sports Saalfelden 16:15 1:39 51:59 1:10 20:53
28 53 1:32:31 +21:50 Cara Piller W Allg. Klasse AUT Theresianische Militarakademie 13:46 1:42 54:27 1:11 21:25
29 195 1:32:46 +22:04 Bianca Ronacher w Allg. Klasse AUT 15:47 2:29 51:42 1:33 21:15
30 159 1:33:13 +22:32 Laura Aitzetmdller W Allg. Klasse AUT 18:00 1:43 51:13 0:58 21:19
31 157 1:34:51 +24:10 Petra Breuer w AK2 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 15:09 1:58 53:42 1:31 22:31
32 172 1:36:03 +25:22 Linda Petersen w AK2 AUT TSV Ladelund 16:54 1:59 51:44 1:08 24:18
33 238 1:38:08 +27:27 Elke Schiebl w AK3 AUT Triteam Krems 19:03 1:44 53:53 1:24 22:04
34 218 1:38:56 +28:14 Marlene Mai W Allg. Klasse AUT Union Weibern 19:15 2:10 50:43 1:22 25:26
35 215 1:39:14 +28:33 Katja Eitzinger w AK2 AUT UASC Attersee West 20:51 1:30 52:31 1:02 23:20
36 155 1:39:35 +28:54 Andi Husz W AK4 AUT LTC Wangen 15:15 2:40 54:57 1:41 25:02
37 193 1:39:38 +28:57 Jaqueline Raab w AK3 AUT 19:03 1:53 54:28 1:10 23:04
38 122 1:39:38 +28:57 Eleonora Kovacs W AK2 AUT 16:33 2:39 52:44 1:35 26:07
39 224 1:41:06 +30:25 Antonia Untersperger w AK1 AUT 17:13 2:37 54:47 1:16 25:13
40 178 1:41:18 +30:37 Michaela Wurm w AK2 AUT Tri Runners Baden 17:01 2:34 55:27 1:13 25:03
41 184 1:41:27 +30:46 Anna Schmied w Allg. Klasse AUT 15:42 2:25 56:14 1:20 25:46
42 176 1:41:31 +30:50 Ingrid Wick-Felinger W AK1 AUT SPORTS MONKEYS Triathlon Club  17:10 1:14 55:21 1:02 26:44
43 225 1:41:48 +31:06 natascha payrleithner w AK2 AUT ASKO Laufrad Steyr 19:49 2:32 51:28 1:21 26:38
44 203 1:42:22 +31:41 Romana Aschermayr W AK1 AUT LG Kirchdorf 19:23 1:57 57:41 1:22 21:59
45 208 1:44:03 +33:22 Andrea Breiteneicher w AK1 GER Sportfreunde Burghéring 19:59 1:48 53:54 1:20 27:02
46 173 1:45:08 +34:27 Sabine Pommer W Allg. Klasse AUT Naturfreunde Pucking 17:27 2:02 58:01 1:17 26:21
a7 220 1:46:08 +35:26 Viktoria Karrer w AK1 AUT Hausruck-Racing 18:22 2:59 55:33 1:41 27:33
48 201 1:57:45 +47:04 Martina Kiihhas w AK3 AUT SwimBikeRun Enns 18:18 3:10 1:04:40 1:52 29:45
49 222 1:59:39 +48:58 Melanie Schneider w Allg. Klasse AUT Herbalife 26:22 2:05 1:03:31 0:51 26:50
50 213 2:01:38 +50:57 Ina Tippelt W AK1 AUT 19:03 2:04 1:09:29 1:18 29:44

Sprint — 750m/25km/5km - M Allg. Klasse

1 16 59:40 Leon Pauger M Allg. Klasse AUT Tri Dornbirn 10:03 35:05 0:41 13:51
2 3 1:02:36 +2:55 Lukas Pertl M Allg. Klasse AUT SKINFIT RACING Tri Team 10:06 0:43 37:17 0:34 13:56
3 4 1:03:50 +4:09 Philip Pertl M Allg. Klasse AUT SKINFIT RACING Tri Team 10:22 0:45 36:41 0:40 15:22
4 7 1:04:28 +4:47 Georg Enzenberger M Allg. Klasse AUT FH OO Sports Team 10:31 0:53 36:57 0:40 15:27
5 27 1:06:30 +6:49 Rafael Lukatsch M Allg. Klasse AUT Eliterunners_EC 11:09 0:58 38:22 0:45 15:16
6 12 1:06:34 +6:54 Klemens Oberleithner M Allg. Klasse AUT RATS Amstetten 9:56 0:57 39:47 0:46 15:08
7 8 1:06:36 +6:55 Peter Luftensteiner M Allg. Klasse AUT PSV Tri-Linz 10:27 0:58 39:08 0:43 15:20
8 9 1:06:48 +7:08 Niklas Keller M Allg. Klasse AUT RATS Amstetten 10:22 0:53 40:00 0:38 14:55
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9 13 1:07:05 +7:24 Christoph Pdlzgutter M Allg. Klasse AUT Tria Team NO West 10:28 1:03 39:59 0:46 14:49
10 2 1:07:29 +7:49 Moritz Meier M Allg. Klasse AUT SKINFIT RACING Tri Team 10:27 1:01 38:53 0:44 16:24
11 15 1:07:30 +7:50 Jakob Meier M Allg. Klasse AUT Tri Team Bludenz 10:54 0:52 39:22 0:40 15:42
12 34 1:07:31 +7:50 Herbert Enzinger M Allg. Klasse GER RSV Freilassing Triathlon 11:17 0:58 39:32 0:44 15:00
13 10 1:08:09 +8:28 Julian Piller M Allg. Klasse AUT RATS Amstetten 9:52 0:57 40:08 0:47 16:25
14 62 1:08:28 +8:47 David Zechleitner M Allg. Klasse AUT SV-Wolfexpress 11:53 1:00 38:57 0:46 15:52
15 23 1:08:49 +9:08 Till Clijsen M Allg. Klasse Sul Tri Team Bludenz 10:14 1:00 40:09 0:38 16:48
16 33 1:09:39 +9:58 Mathias Artmayr M Allg. Klasse AUT IRONTEAM Eferding Ortho 12:20 1:07 38:58 0:50 16:24
17 36 1:09:42 +10:01 Daniel Holzl M Allg. Klasse AUT ESIN-RACING 11:35 0:57 40:50 0:49 15:31
18 29 1:10:06 +10:25 Gregor Weigl M Allg. Klasse AUT PSV Tri-Linz 11:22 0:53 40:53 0:37 16:21
19 61 1:10:22 +10:41 Felix Waldhuber M Allg. Klasse AUT SV Aigen im Ennstal Triathlon 12:07 1:04 40:09 0:53 16:09
20 22 1:10:56 +11:15 Benjamin Lienhart M Allg. Klasse AUT Pro Team Mohrenwirt 11:02 0:53 42:19 0:44 15:58
21 39 1:11:21 +11:41 Peter Wenzelhuemer M Allg. Klasse AUT Ironteam Eferding Ortho 11:22 1:06 38:33 0:59 19:21
22 37 1:12:04 +12:23 Raphael Petrovic M Allg. Klasse AUT Bike&Run Imst 11:02 0:57 42:23 0:55 16:47
23 45 1:12:46 +13:06 Kristian Kullmann M Allg. Klasse GER 12:00 1:08 41:39 0:48 17:11
24 120 1:14:16 +14:35 Markus Wimmer M Allg. Klasse GER Agv sportteam 13:53 1:37 40:27 0:58 17:21
25 43 1:15:41 +16:00 Sebastian Fuchs M Allg. Klasse AUT Sig Harreither 13:09 1:06 43:38 0:48 17:00
26 64 1:15:46 +16:05 Rene Tauber M Allg. Klasse AUT Sparkasse Tria Team Wallsee 14:47 1:18 41:59 0:57 16:45
27 47 1:16:19 +16:39 Michael Windbichler M Allg. Klasse GER Triathlon Grassau e.V. 13:29 1:27 42:41 0:53 17:49
28 73 1:17:18 +17:37 Alexander Krippner M Allg. Klasse AUT CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 14:41 1:48 42:40 1:00 17:09
29 75 1:17:47 +18:06 Felix Reichel M Allg. Klasse AUT TriRun Linz 13:23 1:23 45:02 1:01 16:58
30 77 1:18:11 +18:31 Lukas Wagner M Allg. Klasse AUT Lauftreff NuRdorf 13:07 1:26 44:59 0:54 17:45
31 79 1:18:35 +18:54 Sascha Bichler M Allg. Klasse AUT www.atterbiker.at 12:08 1:25 43:54 1:25 19:43
32 25 1:18:41 +19:00 Raphael Gampe M Allg. Klasse AUT TrumerTriTeam 13:39 1:13 44:59 1:05 17:45
33 146 1:18:57 +19:16 Simon Schedl M Allg. Klasse AUT 13:47 2:17 43:05 1:17 18:31
34 88 1:19:29 +19:48 Thomas Pfeil M Allg. Klasse AUT 13:59 1:34 44:34 1:10 18:12
35 210 1:21:12 +21:32 Thomas Kreund| M Allg. Klasse AUT ASKO Laufrad Steyr 17:22 2:22 42:36 0:43 18:09
36 129 1:21:17 +21:37 Clemens Elst M Allg. Klasse AUT 13:53 1:32 43:29 1:19 21:04
37 138 1:22:22 +22:41 Christoph Pramberger M Allg. Klasse AUT 14:34 1:14 46:55 0:49 18:50
38 80 1:22:42 +23:02 Michael Schnellinger M Allg. Klasse AUT SV Gallneukirchen 14:05 1:27 47:40 0:48 18:42
39 90 1:22:44 +23:04 Elias Schoissengeier M Allg. Klasse AUT ilaiS.-Tri 13:19 1:44 48:13 1:17 18:11
40 145 1:22:54 +23:13 Julian Bartl M Allg. Klasse AUT Life Radio 13:22 1:27 48:17 1:18 18:30
41 127 1:26:14 +26:33 Patrick Bamberger M Allg. Klasse AUT FoodNinjas 17:18 2:50 46:45 1:27 17:54
42 149 1:29:14 +29:33 Tobias Binder M Allg. Klasse AUT 15:43 1:38 49:27 0:52 21:34
43 142 1:30:26 +30:45 Fabian Trevisan M Allg. Klasse AUT 15:19 2:00 52:16 1:22 19:29
44 170 1:30:36 +30:55 Fabian Oberlader M Allg. Klasse AUT Fortuna Langenfeld 17:24 1:50 49:50 0:47 20:45
45 130 1:31:27 +31:46 Gunter Haydinger M Allg. Klasse AUT 19:21 3:26 45:04 1:12 22:24
46 229 1:33:02 +33:21 Finn Christiansen M Allg. Klasse GER 21:26 1:52 48:47 1:31 19:26
47 174 1:33:55 +34:14 Tobias Straler M Allg. Klasse AUT TRI-Team Kaiser 18:38 1:19 49:43 0:54 23:21
48 189 1:34:22 +34:42 Stefan Haitchi M Allg. Klasse AUT 16:55 2:25 51:32 1:08 22:22
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49 240 1:37:06 +37:25 Paul Willmann M Allg. Klasse AUT 22:05 2:20 50:00 0:26 22:15
50 209 1:38:44 +39:03 Andreas Eckmayr M Allg. Klasse AUT FH OO Sports Team 20:06 3:45 50:36 1:24 22:53
51 236 1:39:49 +40:08 Ardit Mustafaraj M Allg. Klasse ALB TriRun Linz Austria 18:28 4:09 55:30 1:45 19:57
52 198 1:48:22 +48:41 Fabian Hof M Allg. Klasse AUT 20:10 4:10 55:14 1:38 27:10

Sprint — 750m/25km/5km - W Allg. Klasse

1 109 1:10:41 Julia Hauser w Allg. Klasse AUT Triathlonclub Kagran 10:35 0:55 42:56 0:45 15:30
2 24 1:12:50 +2:08 Magdalena Frih w Allg. Klasse AUT SKINFIT RACING Tri Team 11:29 0:54 43:17 0:51 16:19
3 20 1:13:08 +2:27 Larissa Burtscher w Allg. Klasse AUT Tri Team Bludenz 11:48 0:56 42:00 0:45 17:39
4 17 1:14:34 +3:53 Sarah Schonfelder w Allg. Klasse GER Triathlon Grassau e.V. 12:31 1:13 41:51 0:51 18:08
5 11 1:18:58 +8:17 Carolina Sandhofer w Allg. Klasse AUT RATS Amstetten 13:24 1:16 44:52 0:57 18:29
6 35 1:21:46 +11:04 Maja Gralki w Allg. Klasse GER LTC Wangen 12:42 1:02 48:17 0:49 18:56
7 60 1:22:14 +11:33 Tamara Schmidt w Allg. Klasse AUT ESIN-Sportclub 12:49 1:11 47:09 1:00 20:05
8 117 1:23:41 +13:00 Petra Autengruber w Allg. Klasse AUT Tri Team 1. USC Traun 14:55 1:32 45:56 1:30 19:48
9 87 1:24:28 +13:47 Verena Jax w Allg. Klasse AUT PSV Tri-Linz 14:59 1:30 47:45 1:17 18:57
10 139 1:28:01 +17:20 Stefanie Schaden w Allg. Klasse AUT Tri Team Kaiser 15:32 1:34 48:37 1:06 21:12
11 113 1:29:44 +19:03 Claudia Giovanazzi w Allg. Klasse AUT TriRun Linz 13:51 1:17 52:07 0:56 21:33
12 44 1:30:07 +19:26 Marion Huber w Allg. Klasse AUT TRIbe sports Saalfelden 13:12 1:24 52:10 1:15 22:06
13 233 1:30:52 +20:10 Anne Aimée Krakora w Allg. Klasse AUT 16:31 1:55 49:52 1:22 21:12
14 58] 1:32:31 +21:50 Cara Piller w Allg. Klasse AUT Theresianische Militarakademie 13:46 1:42 54:27 1:11 21:25
15 195 1:32:46 +22:04 Bianca Ronacher w Allg. Klasse AUT 15:47 2:29 51:42 1:33 21:15
16 159 1:33:13 +22:32 Laura Aitzetmuiller w Allg. Klasse AUT 18:00 1:43 51:13 0:58 21:19
17 218 1:38:56 +28:14 Marlene Mai w Allg. Klasse AUT Union Weibern 19:15 2:10 50:43 1:22 25:26
18 184 1:41:27 +30:46 Anna Schmied w Allg. Klasse AUT 15:42 2:25 56:14 1:20 25:46
19 173 1:45:08 +34:27 Sabine Pommer w Allg. Klasse AUT Naturfreunde Pucking 17:27 2:02 58:01 1:17 26:21
20 222 1:59:39 +48:58 Melanie Schneider w Allg. Klasse AUT Herbalife 26:22 2:05 1:03:31 0:51 26:50

Sprint — 750m/25km/5km - M AK1

1 1 1:00:44 Lukas Hollaus M AK1 AUT SKINFIT RACING Tri Team 9:51 0:49 35:56 0:41 13:27
2 6 1:01:35 +0:51 Paul Ruttmann M AK1 AUT PSV Tri-Linz 10:43 1:03 34:31 0:45 14:33
3 5 1:05:06 +4:21 Michael Weiss M AK1 AUT TriRunners Baden 11:02 1:39 36:35 0:57 14:53
4 21 1:05:28 +4:43 Peter Millner M AK1 AUT ESIN-Racing / SV Cobra 12:07 0:59 36:35 0:41 15:06
5 26 1:08:12 +7:27 Peter Huber M AK1 AUT ESIN-Racing 11:25 1:09 38:32 0:50 16:16
6 14 1:08:19 +7:34 Thomas Angerer M AK1 AUT X3 Team Austria 13:34 38:27 1:08 15:10
7 63 1:09:12 +8:28 Lukas Hufnagel M AK1 AUT ESIN-RACING 11:44 1:05 40:11 0:44 15:28
8 94 1:10:48 +10:03 Daniel Grabner M AK1 AUT Tri Boa Innerschwand 13:45 0:59 38:46 0:43 16:35
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9 50 1:10:52 +10:07 Bernhard Goll M AK1 AUT Tri Team 1.USC Traun 12:13 1:04 40:28 0:46 16:21
10 28 1:10:57 +10:12 Dejan Popovic M AK1 AUT P3 Trisports Team 10:57 1:14 42:09 0:47 15:50
11 230 1:12:09 +11:24 Florian Deibl M AK1 GER LG Mettenheim 12:26 1:07 40:39 1:07 16:50
12 30 1:13:00 +12:15 Gabriel Wurm M AK1 AUT grafwurmula 12:53 1:12 41:16 0:56 16:43
13 41 1:13:11 +12:26 Roman Breitwieser M AK1 AUT Union Pennewang 12:08 1:06 42:35 0:45 16:37
14 32 1:13:38 +12:53 Michael Aigner M AK1 AUT TRI+RUN Autohaus Mayr 12:13 1:03 41:50 0:51 17:41
Schwarzach
15 131 1:14:23 +13:38 Ronni HEIS M AK1 AUT Radsportverein www.atterbiker.at 13:33 1:40 40:56 0:52 17:22
16 95 1:15:01 +14:16 Mario Neumann M AK1 AUT T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 13:19 1:26 41:48 0:55 17:33
17 48 1:15:09 +14:24 Sebastian Hutterer M AK1 AUT T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 12:45 1:22 42:59 0:48 17:15
18 38 1:15:19 +14:35 Hannes Kolroser M AK1 AUT 11:47 1:30 43:19 1:18 17:25
19 107 1:16:01 +15:16 Reinhard Marl M AK1 AUT Attnang-Puchheim 14:21 1:20 41:42 1:19 17:19
20 58 1:16:17 +15:32 Michael Langmann M AK1 AUT 13:20 1:54 42:18 1:19 17:26
21 98 1:16:47 +16:03 Andreas Haufle M AK1 GER Triathlon Glinzburg 14:37 1:08 43:06 0:44 17:12
22 76 1:17:26 +16:41 Julian Sixt M AK1 AUT Triathlon Mattigtal 13:08 1:19 43:34 1:02 18:23
23 126 1:17:32 +16:47 Walter Hamminger M AK1 AUT T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 16:27 1:21 40:51 0:48 18:05
24 237 1:17:41 +16:56 Laurenz Potzelsberger M AK1 AUT ESIN-Racing 14:06 1:29 43:23 0:55 17:48
25 69 1:18:03 +17:18 Michael Tuschek M AK1 AUT ALC Wels 13:42 1:12 43:58 0:52 18:19
26 71 1:18:04 +17:20 Bernhard Berger M AK1 AUT TRIbe sports Saalfelden 14:08 1:31 42:29 1:00 18:56
27 89 1:20:01 +19:17 Martin Riedel M AK1 AUT URC Spk Renner Langenlois 13:46 1:32 45:27 1:01 18:15
28 115 1:20:21 +19:36 Patrick Schink M AK1 AUT TRI-Friends 15:04 1:28 45:36 0:53 17:20
29 185 1:20:44 +19:59 Andreas Streif M AK1 AUT ASICS Frontrunner Austria 15:36 1:37 44:43 0:45 18:03
30 165 1:20:46 +20:01 Marvin Haslauer M AK1 AUT Palfinger 15:12 1:50 43:58 1:02 18:44
31 167 1:21:05 +20:21 Achim Hermann M AK1 AUT 17:12 1:32 43:32 1:06 17:43
32 135 1:22:20 +21:35 Bernhard Lindner M AK1 AUT SU TRI STYRIA 15:47 1:41 43:54 1:14 19:44
33 181 1:22:40 +21:55 Armin Blasch M AK1 AUT UASC Attersee West 16:06 2:00 45:42 1:16 17:36
34 148 1:22:40 +21:55 Andreas Haslinger M AK1 AUT Union Pennewang 15:38 1:14 44:46 0:57 20:05
35 164 1:22:55 +22:10 Alexander Hartmann M AK1 GER SSV Hoyerswerda 19:48 1:14 42:32 1:02 18:19
36 103 1:23:15 +22:30 Bernhard Kriegner M AK1 AUT 14:17 2:12 44:19 1:20 21:07
37 118 1:23:54 +23:09 Jan Stoger M AK1 AUT Union Pennewang 15:43 1:28 45:50 0:57 19:56
38 152 1:26:20 +25:35 Nico Petersen M AK1 AUT TSV Ladelund 15:49 2:24 47:36 0:54 19:37
39 162 1:26:35 +25:51 Hansi Fenninger M AK1 AUT Team Mohrenwirt 18:12 1:35 47:16 1:03 18:29
40 121 1:26:36 +25:51 Alexander Farina M AK1 AUT Team MOMA-Tri 15:50 2:35 48:24 0:59 18:48
41 192 1:26:37 +25:52 Miralem Pargan M AK1 AUT LC St. Pélten 17:50 3:07 45:43 1:19 18:38
42 161 1:27:02 +26:17 Phil Falkensammer M AK1 AUT 16:45 1:13 48:08 0:52 20:04
43 114 1:28:06 +27:22 Florian Putz M AK1 AUT TrumerTriTeam 16:13 1:59 48:07 1:10 20:37
44 123 1:28:12 +27:27 Michael Machinek M AK1 AUT Nora Racing Team 15:54 1:44 50:10 0:56 19:28
45 175 1:28:40 +27:55 Daniel Walter M AK1 AUT LC Vitus St Veit a d Glan 16:58 2:23 48:41 1:05 19:33
46 199 1:29:10 +28:26 Stefan Friegel M AK1 AUT USC Austria 18:07 1:36 48:01 1:00 20:26
47 207 1:29:53 +29:08 Matthias Schilcher M AK1 AUT Tri Swimmers Wels 15:38 2:16 49:16 1:16 21:27
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48 166 1:29:58 +29:13 Gerald Clemens Hauzenberger M AK1 AUT PSV Tri-Linz 17:48 2:27 46:10 1:42 21:51
49 169 1:30:25 +29:41 Lukas Mai M AK1 AUT Union Weibern 17:07 2:07 48:51 1:15 21:05
50 200 1:33:40 +32:55 Daniela Goll M AK1 AUT Tri Team 1.USC Traun 16:37 1:41 54:17 0:53 20:12
51 124 1:35:50 +35:05 Franz Schlader M AK1 AUT 17:10 2:33 52:46 1:28 21:53
52 216 1:36:29 +35:44 Martin Fast M AK1 AUT 24:25 2:36 48:39 1:10 19:39
53 182 1:37:57 +37:12 Gernot Feischl M AK1 AUT gernotfeischl.com 19:21 2:02 53:57 1:19 21:18
54 197 1:45:53 +45:08 Stephan Winkler M AK1 AUT 21:00 3:39 54:43 1:23 25:08
55 221 1:48:45 +48:00 Thomas Breiteneicher M AK1 GER Sportfreunde Burghéring 25:24 2:51 55:25 1:13 23:52

Sprint — 750m/25km/5km - W AK1

1 83 1:15:00 Cindy Friebel w AK1 GER 13:26 1:40 41:01 0:56 17:57
2 54 1:18:24 +3:24 Sigrid Herndler w AK1 AUT PSV Tri-Linz 13:35 1:38 44:51 0:57 17:23
3 85 1:23:24 +8:24 Barbara Gschwandtner w AK1 AUT TriTeam Wels 12:35 1:52 47:02 1:11 20:44
4 160 1:27:00 +12:00 Nina Bauer w AK1 AUT 15:19 2:46 50:03 0:40 18:12
5 106 1:28:50 +13:50 Marisa Leitner w AK1 AUT ALOHA SPORT 14:31 1:32 51:21 0:54 20:32
6 156 1:29:05 +14:05 Stefanie Lisko w AK1 AUT 16:21 2:32 46:46 0:59 22:27
7 188 1:29:14 +14:14 Anna Pfoser w AK1 AUT LC St. Polten 17:20 1:50 46:46 0:57 22:21
8 84 1:31:56 +16:56 Maiara Good Berger w AK1 BRA TRIbe sports Saalfelden 16:15 1:39 51:59 1:10 20:53
9 224 1:41:06 +26:06 Antonia Untersperger w AK1 AUT 17:13 2:37 54:47 1:16 25:13
10 176 1:41:31 +26:31 Ingrid Wick-Felinger w AK1 AUT SPORTS MONKEYS Triathlon Club 17:10 1:14 55:21 1:02 26:44
11 203 1:42:22 +27:22 Romana Aschermayr w AK1 AUT LG Kirchdorf 19:23 1:57 57:41 1:22 21:59
12 208 1:44:03 +29:03 Andrea Breiteneicher w AK1 GER Sportfreunde Burghoring 19:59 1:48 53:54 1:20 27:02
13 220 1:46:08 +31:07 Viktoria Karrer w AK1 AUT Hausruck-Racing 18:22 2:59 55:33 1:41 27:33
14 213 2:01:38 +46:38 Ina Tippelt w AK1 AUT 19:03 2:04 1:09:29 1:18 29:44

Sprint — 750m/25km/5km - M AK2

1 56 1:11:08 Martin Leirer M AK2 AUT Triheroes Askd N6 12:49 0:59 39:52 0:42 16:46
2 49 1:12:00 +0:51 Stefan Leitner M AK2 AUT ALOHA SPORT 12:25 1:15 41:03 0:49 16:28
3 70 1:13:51 +2:42 Robert Taferner M AK2 AUT ESIN-Racing 14:03 1:28 40:40 1:25 16:15
4 91 1:14:52 +3:43 Werner Torau M AK2 AUT SwimBikeRun Enns 12:45 1:10 41:49 1:00 18:08
5 59 1:15:32 +4:23 Axel Polzleitner M AK2 AUT HSV Trisport Ried 12:35 1:46 42:25 0:56 17:50
6 86 1:16:03 +4:54 Thomas Hofstéatter M AK2 AUT 13:19 1:26 41:52 1:10 18:16
7 144 1:16:08 +4:59 Christian Windhager M AK2 AUT 14:31 1:19 41:53 0:52 17:33
8 51 1:16:23 +5:14 walter lima M AK2 AUT Free Eagle Fun Racing Team 13:03 1:18 43:34 1:01 17:27
9 97 1:16:59 +5:50 Stefan Wanner M AK2 AUT TriTeam SC Leutasch 13:07 2:01 42:50 1:16 17:45
10 141 1:17:44 +6:35 Hans-Juergen Schoder M AK2 AUT Union Sport Linz 14:40 2:05 42:08 1:17 17:34
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2. Raiffeisen Gmunden Triathlon 2020 Sonntag, 12. Juli 2020

11 100 1:17:55 +6:46 Markus Burkert M AK2 AUT Trics 15:34 1:22 40:04 0:52 20:03
12 57 1:19:29 +8:20 Wolfgang Kurz M AK2 AUT Union Sport Linz 12:55 1:25 41:44 1:06 22:19
13 112 1:19:42 +8:33 Markus Zdchbauer M AK2 AUT FH OO Sportsteam Materialbox 16:49 1:19 42:36 1:08 17:50
14 92 1:20:26 +9:17 Martin Umgeher M AK2 AUT HSV Triathlon Kérnten 13:45 1:31 45:47 1:05 18:18
15 108 1:20:27 +9:18 Martin Miejski M AK2 AUT bike-racing-blau-weiss 16:51 1:43 43:03 1:09 17:41
16 153 1:21:06 +9:57 Florian Scholz M AK2 AUT UASC Attersee West 15:25 1:33 43:44 0:50 19:34
17 191 1:22:26 +11:17 Wolfgang Kurz M AK2 AUT 14:48 2:28 45:54 1:06 18:10
18 136 1:22:30 +11:21 Alexander Pachler M AK2 AUT KSC 15:57 2:29 45:24 0:58 17:42
19 101 1:22:59 +11:50 Holger Kessel M AK2 UNK Team twenty.six Roth e.V. 14:30 2:05 45:51 1:04 19:29
20 102 1:23:08 +11:59 Hermann Kreuzer M AK2 AUT Union Reichenthal Bike & Run 15:08 1:45 46:06 1:30 18:39
21 93 1:23:27 +12:18 Stefan Weinhopl M AK2 AUT Tri Team 1.USC Traun 14:52 2:02 45:54 1:20 19:19
22 111 1:24:00 +12:51 Gerold Breuer M AK2 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 14:40 1:38 46:49 1:27 19:26
23 171 1:24:38 +13:29 Thomas Pesendorfer M AK2 AUT T3 - Tri Team Traunsee 16:16 1:58 44:35 1:43 20:06
24 137 1:24:53 +13:45 Bernhard Pichler M AK2 AUT Tri Mittersill 14:47 1:51 47:18 1:29 19:28
25 132 1:27:46 +16:37 Markus Holl M AK2 AUT 16:43 2:35 48:35 1:02 18:51
26 187 1:28:15 +17:06 Dominique Roshardt M AK2 AUT Léffler GmbH 16:51 1:40 46:53 0:56 21:55
27 104 1:29:41 +18:32 Roland Lacher M AK2 AUT bike-racing-blau-weiss 17:46 2:30 47:35 1:13 20:37
28 147 1:33:22 +22:13 Victor Goldrin M AK2 RUS Tristar Regensbrg 15:43 2:07 51:21 1:47 22:24
29 211 1:34:36 +23:27 Heinz Sonnleitner M AK2 AUT Murauer Bier 21:33 3:21 47:59 1:36 20:07
30 219 1:35:40 +24:31 Jurgen Romer M AK2 AUT Styrianer 20:19 1:54 52:18 1:18 19:51
31 212 1:36:54 +25:45 Bernhard Kartusch M AK2 AUT STYRIANER 19:59 3:38 49:47 1:21 22:09
32 140 1:36:56 +25:47 Andreas Schlosser M AK2 AUT UASC Attersee West 18:08 2:03 53:29 1:19 21:57

Sprint — 750m/25km/5km - W AK?2

1 78 1:17:36 Sylvia Gehnbock w AK2 AUT 13:38 1:04 42:06 1:04 19:44
2 66 1:28:23 +10:46 Claudia Gralki w AK2 GER LTC Wangen 14:21 2:09 47:55 1:14 22:44
3 72 1:28:51 +11:14 Susi Eger w AK2 GER TRISTAR Regensburg 14:48 1:21 48:58 1:09 22:35
4 154 1:29:38 +12:02 Claudia Hagauer w AK2 AUT TRI Friends 14:46 2:00 51:28 1:10 20:14
5 177 1:30:10 +12:34 Michaela Wolf w AK2 AUT Urc Spk Renner Langenlois 18:23 1:29 49:59 1:05 19:14
6 143 1:30:42 +13:06 Hermine Wieland w AK2 AUT tri union Lungau 15:45 2:10 51:09 1:09 20:29
7 157 1:34:51 +17:15 Petra Breuer w AK2 AUT SV Gallneukirchen 15:09 1:58 53:42 1:31 22:31
8 172 1:36:03 +18:27 Linda Petersen w AK2 AUT TSV Ladelund 16:54 1:59 51:44 1:08 24:18
9 215 1:39:14 +21:37 Katja Eitzinger w AK2 AUT UASC Attersee West 20:51 1:30 52:31 1:02 23:20
10 122 1:39:38 +22:02 Eleonora Kovacs w AK2 AUT 16:33 2:39 52:44 1:35 26:07
11 178 1:41:18 +23:42 Michaela Wurm w AK2 AUT Tri Runners Baden 17:01 2:34 55:27 1:13 25:03
12 225 1:41:48 +24:11 natascha payrleithner w AK2 AUT ASKO Laufrad Steyr 19:49 2:32 51:28 1:21 26:38

TIME2WIN Ergebnisse: time2win.at/event/111/results - Ergebnisse gedruckt 17-08-2020 20:10:33 Seite 11



2. Raiffeisen Gmunden Triathlon 2020 Sonntag, 12. Juli 2020

Sprint — 750m/25km/5km - M AK3

1 19 1:08:39 Gerald Will M AK3 AUT Teamd4sports 10:36 0:59 38:43 0:43 17:38
2 42 1:13:50 +5:10 Wolfgang Ermeling M AK3 AUT TriRun Linz 12:18 1:09 40:47 1:01 18:35
3 52 1:16:56 +8:16 Johannes Piller M AK3 AUT Triathlon Team Péttsching 12:41 1:22 42:40 1:07 19:06
4 65 1:21:08 +12:28 Martin Gralki M AK3 GER LTC Wangen 15:00 1:46 45:20 0:56 18:06
5 231 1:21:32 +12:52 Bernhard Forster M AK3 AUT Tri Team Kaiser 13:35 1:19 45:22 0:52 20:24
6 158 1:22:02 +13:22 Andreas Schénauer M AK3 AUT 15:44 1:37 44:15 0:59 19:27
7 99 1:23:32 +14:52 Peter Brandenburger M AK3 AUT Team-MOMA-Tri 14:54 2:10 45:49 1:18 19:21
8 116 1:23:44 +15:05 Kurt Schrogendorfer M AK3 AUT TriRun Linz 14:18 1:33 48:04 1:00 18:49
9 134 1:25:37 +16:57 Hubert Lehenbauer M AK3 AUT TriRun Linz 14:31 1:28 47:15 1:02 21:21
10 67 1:25:59 +17:19 Christian Scheibl M AK3 AUT TrumerTriTeam 15:12 1:41 47:46 1:03 20:17
11 234 1:26:21 +17:41 Farhad Ladan M AK3 AUT Bankaustria RC 16:32 2:22 46:46 1:12 19:29
12 110 1:26:56 +18:16 Herbert Tomandl| M AK3 AUT HSV Trisport Ried 14:36 2:11 47:44 1:03 21:22
13 196 1:28:42 +20:02 Markus Weiss M AK3 AUT LC Cafe Haferl 18:15 1:36 48:24 0:47 19:40
14 133 1:28:47 +20:07 Thomas Krahofer M AK3 AUT Spitz 15:59 2:17 49:06 1:26 19:59
15 105 1:29:12 +20:32 Hans Lasee M AK3 AUT Tri Team Wels 15:51 1:40 50:12 1:12 20:17
16 186 1:29:46 +21:06 Manfred Stummer M AK3 AUT BSV-Land 00O 17:38 2:17 45:59 1:22 22:30
17 190 1:30:47 +22:07 Harald Kaller M AK3 AUT Team Haidlmair 19:10 2:55 47:10 1:23 20:09
18 128 1:30:49 +22:09 Thomas Ecker M AK3 AUT 17:24 1:38 49:31 0:56 21:20
19 227 1:35:00 +26:20 Wolfgang Atzlesberger M AK3 AUT 19:03 3:12 49:23 1:39 21:43
20 180 1:35:35 +26:55 Thomas Starzer M AK3 AUT Union Reichenthal 16:48 2:32 53:12 1:28 21:35
21 96 1:35:38 +26:58 Fritz Mayer M AK3 AUT T3 Tri Team Traunsee 14:21 1:43 55:32 1:13 22:49
22 183 1:38:02 +29:23 Peter Goschlberger M AK3 AUT Heinzel Paper Laakirchen 17:40 2:39 52:29 0:53 24:21
23 194 1:39:27 +30:47 Adi Hanel M AK3 AUT 18:51 1:52 54:28 1:10 23:06
24 214 1:40:50 +32:11 Gerhard Wolfsteiner M AK3 AUT TTC Wien 19:05 2:32 54:49 1:56 22:28
25 202 1:44:26 +35:46 Kurt Junger M AK3 AUT Triathlon ATSV Braunau 18:21 2:33 55:11 1:48 26:33
26 223 1:50:04 +41:25 Hans Moser M AK3 AUT 21:56 5:16 56:04 1:39 25:09
27 217 1:52:39 +43:59 Heinzpeter Holzinger M AK3 AUT 24:42 3:37 58:45 2:05 23:30
28 204 1:56:13 +47:33 Gerhard Kapsamer M AK3 AUT 25:54 3:13 58:12 1:45 27:09

Sprint — 750m/25km/5km - W AK3

1 238 1:38:08 Elke Schiebl W AK3 AUT Triteam Krems 19:03 1:44 53:53 1:24 22:04
2 193 1:39:38 +1:29 Jaqueline Raab w AK3 AUT 19:03 1:53 54:28 1:10 23:04
3 201 1:57:45 +19:36 Martina Kiithhas W AK3 AUT SwimBikeRun Enns 18:18 3:10 1:04:40 1:52 29:45

Sprint — 750m/25km/5km - M AK4

TIME2WIN Ergebnisse: time2win.at/event/111/results - Ergebnisse gedruckt 17-08-2020 20:10:33 Seite 12



2. Raiffeisen Gmunden Triathlon 2020 Sonntag, 12. Juli 2020

0:52 19:22

1 82 1:23:15 joachim rathbauer M AK4 AUT 14:49 1:36 46:36

2 81 1:30:40 +7:24 Walter Hauser M AK4 AUT 1.TTC Innsbruck 14:26 1:26 50:14 1:10 23:24
3 151 1:31:07 +7:51 Alfred Fridrik M AK4 AUT PSV Tri-Linz 14:59 1:38 51:01 1:03 22:26
4 205 1:38:03 +14:47 Werner Pommer M AK4 AUT Naturfreunde Pucking 20:44 2:41 50:28 1:31 22:39

Sprint — 750m/25km/5km - W AK4

141 25:02

1 155 1:39:35 Andi Husz W AK4 AUT LTC Wangen 15:15 2:40 54:57
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